© 2012, AFL, all rights reserved.  PP-4-00061, Revision 11,  7.14.2021
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
1
Fusion Splicing
Sp
ec
ia

LZM-100 Splicing System
LZM-100 LAZERMaster™ Laser Splicing System
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION ITEM NO.
LAZERMaster LZM-100 Glass Processing & Splicing System
(Standard baseline LZM-100 system. Includes AC adapters & cords and SpliceLab PC software)
S015871
LAZERMaster LZM-100 (with dual theta motors) S015872
All-in-one Computer (includes keyboard and mouse, monitor stand for mounting
all-in-one computer. SpliceLab software pre-installed.) (required)
S015242
End-View Observation & Alignment Option S015244
Side Table Work Surface Option (Work surface to provide additional area for accessories
such as fiber preparation equipment.  May be attached to the left or right side of the LZM-100
or both. Folds down against the side of the LZM-100 chassis when not needed or to allow
easy movement through narrow doorways.)
S015247
Cylindrical Lens & Lens Holder (optional) S015251
LZM-100 Training (USA) S015867
LZM-100 Training (International) S015868
Splicer V-Groove Cleaning Kit S014397
Advanced Adiabatic Tapering
2 mm to 125 μm Splice
Ball Lens 320 μm with